
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
All games will be played @ West Ridge Park lower end on Field #1 unless noted 

The game clock will begin at the scheduled start time.   
All players should be at the field at least 20 minutes prior to all games. 

 
Home team is listed second on schedule and will use the first base dugout. 

The Recreation Department has a phone tree system that will call out the phone number on file for the player to announce the 
cancellation of the games. The decision to cancel games do to weather will NOT be made prior to 3:00pm on game day. 

 
 

2016 
7/8 Girls Softball Schedule 

CITY OF OPELIKA PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

 
Friday April 22  
5:30 Gators  vs Volunteers 
6:45 Gamecocks vs Commodores 
 
Tuesday April 26 
5:30 Gamecocks vs Volunteers 
6:45 Gators  vs Commodores 
 
Friday April 29 
6:00 Volunteers vs Commodores 
7:15 Gators  vs Gamecocks 
 
Tuesday May 3  
5:30 Commodores vs Gamecocks 
6:45 Volunteers vs Gators 
 
Friday May 6    
MOTHERS DAY SPECIAL 
MOTHERS VS DAUGHTER GAMES & 
HOTDOG COOKOUT.  DETAILS WILL BE 
ANNOUNCED 
 
Tuesday May 10 
6:00 Commodores vs Gators 
7:15 Volunteers vs Gamecocks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Friday May 13 
5:30 Gamecocks vs Gators 
6:45 Commodores vs Volunteers 
 
Tuesday May 17  
5:30 Gators  vs Volunteers 
6:45 Gamecocks vs Commodores 
 
Friday May 20 
6:00 Volunteers  vs Gamecocks 
7:15 Gators  vs Commodores 
 
Tuesday May 24 
5:30 Gamecocks vs Gators 
6:45 Commodores vs Volunteers 
 
 
 
 

                          

Coaches, players and parents, please remember that the game clock will begin on time! 
The clock will start on time whether teams are ready or not.  If your team is late you are wasting your playing time 

and punishing the other team as well.  Please be early and be ready. 
 


